New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

SPORTER INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
|

Gold
Silver

Bronze

245+
220-244
200-219

School/ ACH
Age Club CMP NUMBER Last Name First Name P1 S1 K1 sub-TOTAL FINAL  TOTAL PLACE PIN
16 wmHs-s1 42336 HANEY Patrick Z 96 83 95 274 90.6 364.6 1 Gold
17 HHS-S1 45057 CALL Michael 96 85 93 274 88.9 362.9 2 Gold
17 vcaH-s1 40471 ARRINGTON Steven 88 89 90 267 95.5 362.5 3 Gold
16 VvCaH-S1 40472 ARRINGTON Robert 89 82 90 261 96.8 357.8 4 Gold
17 HHS-S1 45065 KIRKPATRICK Anthony 94 76 89 259 78.9 337.9 5 Gold
14 vcaH-s1 40467 MARTIN Sarah 91 74 85 250 87.8 337.8 6 Gold
15  HHS-S1 82222 TRUJILLO Sarah 83 80 83 246 80.7 326.7 7 Gold
17 mHs-s1 76848 ALBURY Erol 82 77 77 236 86.2 322.2 8  Silver
16 MOHS-SINDIV 88360 DENNISON Brianna 88 75 73 236 236 9  Silver
15  MHs-s1 78575 MONTOYA Maeve 81 65 83 229 229 10  Silver
12 VC4H-SINDIV 41095 NAGY John-Michael 90 67 68 225 225 11 Silver
16 MOHS-S1 68482 SAGE TylerC 83 73 64 220 220 12 Silver
15 HHS-S1 88355 PEREA Noel 85 57 75 217 217 13 Bronze
14 MOHs-s1 88358 KELLEY Kyle 84 66 62 212 212 14  Bronze
11 vecadsi 59948 SELLARS Alathea 83 55 70 208 208 15  Bronze
16 CHS-SINDIV 82225 RODRIGUEZ Sarah 83 52 72 207 207 16  Bronze
14 CHS-S1 78562 FITZPATRICK Thomas 88 55 59 202 202 17  Bronze
15  MHs-S1 87366 VALLES Gabriel 77 60 61 198 198 18
13 VC4H-SINDIV 77893 GARISS Carolina 70 51 66 187 187 19
15  cHs-s1 82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy 77 56 44 177 177 20
15  MOHS-SINDIV 88359 OSBORN Levi 58 48 69 175 175 21
15  cHs-s1 78565 OLSON Jake 58 57 52 167 167 22
16 MOHS-s1 62172 WYLIE Victoria 71 49 46 166 166 23
15 MOHS-SINDIV 88356 TYREE Vincent 71 28 63 162 162 24
18  MOHS-S1 88357 SAUCEDO Jerry 64 32 47 143 143 25
14 cHs-s1 78568 SHARRAR Brandin 53 24 54 131 131 26
10 VC4H-SINDIV 62943 JONES Taylor B. 51 11 58 120 120 27
14 CHs-SINDIV 82226 LAWRENCE Marissa 29 16 30 75 75 28



Age

16
15
15
16
15
12

School/
Club

MHS-P1
VC4H-PINDIV
MHS-P1
MHS-P1
MHS-P1
VC4H-PINDIV

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

PRECISION INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

56667
40466
76852
56666
76853
40468

Last Name

FULLER
MARTIN
MOYER
CHAVEZ
QUINTANA
MARTIN

First Name

Katie L
Kaitlyn C.
Kirsten
Dustin A
Dominic
Rachel

P1

99

92
100
96
93

S1

94
95
94
87
86
86

K1 Sub-TOTAL

98
98
94
90
97
86

291
291
280
277
279
265

FINAL

97.0
96.2
98.9
93.8
90.6
90.4

TOTAL

388.0
387.2
378.9
370.8
369.6
355.4

Gold
Silver

Bronze

PLACE

o0 WNE

280+
270-279
250-269

ACH
PIN

Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies F

NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM
Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

SPORTER TEAM RESULTS

1 HHS 996
2 VC4HSS 986
3 MHS 937
4 MOHS 741
5 CHS 677
TEAM NAME: CIBOLA #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy 177
78562 FITZPATRICK Thomas 202
78565 OLSON Jake 167
78568 SHARRAR Brandin 131
| Team Score 677
FEAM NAME: HIGHLAND #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
45057 CALL Michael 274
45065 KIRKPATRICK Anthony 259
88355 PEREA Noel 217
82222 TRUJILLO Sarah 246
| Team Score 996
TEAM NAME: VC4HSS #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
40471 ARRINGTON Steven 267
40472 ARRINGTON Robert 261
40467 MARTIN Sarah 250
59948 SELLARS Alathea 208
| Team Score 986
FEAM NAME: MHS #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
76848 ALBURY Erol 236
42336 HANEY Patrick Z 274
78575 MONTOYA Maeve 229
87366 VALLES Gabriel 198
| Team Score 937
TEAM NAME: MOHS #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
88358 KELLEY Kyle 212
68482 SAGE Tyler C 220
88357 SAUCEDO Jerry 143
62172 WYLIE Victoria 166
| Team Score 741




ST New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
‘% PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH
PRECISION TEAM RESULTS

“ROGRI

TEAM NAME: MHS
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
56666 CHAVEZ Dustin A 277,
56667 FULLER Katie L 291
76852 MOYER Kirsten 280
76853 QUINTANA Dominic 279
| Team Score 1127




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM
Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

3-P Air Rifle Council
3x10 National Records to be submitted
AsOf: Feb 16 - AFTER RELAY #5

Individual, 3X10, Sporter Class

Category Date Set
Open/Overall Record 30-Mar-07
Army JROTC 30Mar07
Marine Corps JROTC 50ct07
Navy JROTC 4Nov06
NNR Junior Club M.Call/P.Haney
American Legion 30Mar07
NNR 4-H Shooting Sports S.Arrington
Age Group Il (15 & 16) 30Mar07
Age Group Il (14 & below) 28Feb04
Individual, 3X10 Plus Final, Sporter Class
Category Date Set
NNR Open/Overall Record P.Haney
Army JROTC 30Mar07
Marine Corps JROTC 30Mar07
NNR Navy JROTC P.Haney
NNR Junior Club P.Haney
NNR American Legion P.Haney
NNR 4-H Shooting Sports S.Arrington
NNR Age Group Il (15 & 16) P.Haney
Age Group Il (14 & below) 11Feb06

Teams, 4 Members X 3x10, Sporter Class

Category Date Set
Open/Overall Record 30Mar07
Army JROTC 30Mar07
Marine Corps JROTC 31Jan04
Navy JROTC 10Nov07
NNR Junior Club HHS
American Legion 30Mar07

NNR 4-H Shooting Sports VC4HSS

NNR = NEW NATIONAL RECORDs

Individual, 3X10, Precision Class

Score Category Date Set
277 Open/Overall Record 4Aug07
277 Army JROTC 14Aprol
264 Marine Corps JROTC 14Aprol
277 Navy JROTC K.Fuller
274 Junior Club K.Martin/K.Fuller
277 American Legion 4Aug07
267 4-H Shooting Sports 4Aug07
277 Age Group Il (15 & 16) K.Martin/K.Fuller
268 Age Group Il (14 & below) 60ct07
Individual, 3X10 Plus Final, Precision Class
Score Category Date Set
Open/Overall Record 14Aprol
Army JROTC 14Aprol
Marine Corps JROTC 14Aprol
Navy JROTC K.Fuller
Junior Club K.Fuller
American Legion 14AprOl
4-H Shooting Sports K.Martin
Age Group Il (15 & 16) K.Fuller
Age Group Il (14 & below) R.Martin

Teams, 4 Members X 3x10, Precision Class

Score Category Date Set
1072 Open/Overall Record 14 April 01
1072 Army JROTC 14Apro1
1022 Marine Corps JROTC 14Aprol
1070 Navy JROTC MHS
996 Junior Club MHS
1072 American Legion 4Aug07
986 4-H Shooting Sports 4Aug07

Score
294

294
291 NNR
291 NNR
294
294
291 NNR
275

Score
398.9
389.1
398.9
388.0 NNR
388.0 NNR
398.9
387.2 NNR
388.0 NNR
355.4 NNR

Score
1160
1122
1145
1127 NNR
1127 NNR
1151
1151



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

Albuquerque High School - Army JROTC

DID NOT FIRE MATCH



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

BELEN High School - Navy JROTC

DID NOT FIRE MATCH



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

CIBOLA High School - Marine Corps JROTC

SPORTER TEAM
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
CHAVEZ, Ziggy Prone 9|8 8|9([8]|]9(|7]|8]|4]7 77 77
AGE: 15 Standing | 5| 3| 7| 4[8|8]| 4] 6] 1]10 56 56 177
Kneeling | 3 | 4 | 7| 4|3 (6|2 7] 6] 2 44 44
FINAL 30(180|60]30|30(70[00]|70]20]|70 46
FITZPATRICK, Thomas Prone 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 88 88
AGE: 14 Standing 3|18|0|3]9|]1[9]10]5 55 55 202
Kneeling | 7| 7| 8| 5|29 |5]| 2] 6] 8 59 59
FINAL 90|60]|30|80|50[50]|60]|40(90]90 64
OLSON, Jake Prone 4 1 9 9 5 6 0 7110]| 7 58 58
AGE: 15 Standing | 7| 8 | 5| 5|6 |6 |7 ]| 7] 1]5 57 57 167
Kneeling | 8 | 5| 1| 1|65 |5]| 7] 8] 6 52 52
FINAL 00|10]|50|50(50[50]00]0.0](30]100 34
SHARRAR, Brandin Prone 3 8 1 6 2 7 5 6 7 8 53 53
AGE: 14 Standing | 8 | 7| 7| 0f[O0OfO0O| 0] 2] 0] 0 24 24 131
Kneeling | 6 | 9 | 5| 2| 1|4 |10l 6| 7| 4 54 54
FINAL 10]00[00]|40]|10[10]|70[90]90]40 36 677
SPORTER Individuals
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
LAWRENCE, Marissa Prone 2 5 4 0 5 4 1 0 2 6 29 29
AGE: 14 Standing | 4 | 0| 6| 0[O0 2] 4]0]0 16 16 75
Kneeling| 3| 0| 5| 7500 5] 3] 2 30 30
FINAL 00[90]|30|20[00|00]|00]|00(00]40 18
RODRIGUEZ, Sarah Prone 9 9 9 10| 8 7 6 8 8 83 83
AGE: 16 Standing | 6 | 7| 5| 2|9 |[5| 6| 0] 6] 6 52 52 207
Kneeling| 8 | 5| 6 | 9|69 |8]|8]|6]|7 72 72
FINAL 6.0|50[40]|40|40(|80[80]30]|80][00 50




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

HIGHLAND High School - Navy NJROTC

SPORTER TEAM
SPORTER SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER) TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
CALL, MICHAEL Prone 9|10 9]10| 9 (10| 9 |10 10| 10 96 96
Age: 17 Standing [ 9 [ 8 J10[ 9 [ 6 [ 910 7] 9] 8 85 85 274
Kneeling [ 8 [10[ 9 [ 9 |10 9 [10[ 10 9] 9 93 93
FINAL 88]99]|99(101]97]|96|73|78|69]89 88.9
KIRKPATRICK, ANTHONY Prone 10/10] 8] 9]1w0]10] 9] 9] o9]10 94 94
Age: 17 Standing | 6 8 9 5 7 8 9 8 [10( 6 76 76 259
Kneeling | 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 |10| 9 89 89
FINAL 85|73|77|77|76|86|103|66|88]|58 78.9
PEREA, NOEL Prone HEFEIENENEEERERERERE 85 85
Age: 15 Standing | 8 1 8 7 8 6 7 3 7 2 57 57 217
Kneeling | 10 | 8 9 5]110( 9 4 8 7 5 75 75
FINAL 50[90([50|70]|80|90|20[70][80]090 69
TRUJILLO, SARAH Prone 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 7110 8 83 83
Age: 15 Standing [ 7 [ 8| 7| 9 [ 5]10[ 9 9] 9| 7 80 80 246
Kneeling | 7 | 10| 9 8 8 8 9 9 6 9 83 83
FINAL 95|57|87[94|73]|58]|77[91]100]75 80.7 996




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM

Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

MORIARTY High School - Army JROTC

SPORTER TEAM
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
SAGE, Tyler Prone 419|110 9[9]9(8]9]|8]38 83 83
AGE: 16 Standing | 5| 7| 9| 8|9 |4 |8]|7]]9]|7 73 73 220
Kneeling | 8 | 8 | 6 | 4|57 | 4| 8] 8] 6 64 64
FINAL 8.0 (10.0/ 40]80|90(90|30]|60]50]|80 70
WYLIE, Victoria Prone 6 7 8 10| 9 8 7 1 6 71 71
AGE: 16 Standing | 7| 9| 7| 1[0 2| 8] 3] 8] 4 49 49 166
Kneeling | 5| 5| 5| 6|2 (3|7 ]| 4] 4] 5 46 46
FINAL 40(190|60]80|70(40]|10]|100]|7.0| 8.0 64
SAUCEDO, Jerry Prone 7171399 7[0]|8|7]|7 64 64
AGE: 18 Standing | 4 | 0| 4|3 [ 3|1 |1] 4] 8] 4 32 32 143
Kneeling | 2 | 5| 2| 5|2 (|6 | 4]10| 3| 8 47 47
FINAL 50[00]|70|60|40|60]|10]|30(80]40 44
KELLEY, Kyle Prone 98|10 95| 9([8]9|9]38 84 84
AGE: 14 Standing | 4 |10| 6 [ 5[ 9 [ 8| 9| 6] 1] 8 66 66 212
Kneeling | 5| 2 | 4| 5|57 |8]9] 9] 8 62 62
FINAL 30[00|50[00]|80[90]|60]|50]60]6.0 48 741
SPORTER INDIV
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
TYREE, Vincent Prone 6 7 6 5 8 6 9 9 8 7 71 71
AGE: 15 Standing | 7| 4| 3|16 [1| 0] 0] 6|0 28 28 162
Kneeling | 8 | 8 | 5| 6|7 [1 2] 9] 8] 9 63 63
FINAL 60|80[70]|30|70|40[70]|70]|50]090 63
OSBORN, Levi Prone 0 6 6 9 7 5 58 58
AGE: 15 Standing | 5| 7| 1| 4|0 4| 8] 8] 2] 9 48 48 175
Kneeling | 8 |10| 4 | 9 [ 88| 9| 7| 3| 3 69 69
FINAL 10|40[00]|50|40|10[80]00]|6.0]30 32
DENNISON, Brianna Prone 8 9 8 8 10| 8 |10 10| 9 8 88 88
AGE: 16 Standing | 7| 8 | 7| 8| 98| 5| 6]|10]| 7 75 75 236
Kneeling | 6 | 8 | 7 | 7|7 (107 | 7| 7|7 73 73
FINAL 70180|80(80(20)|70]00]|6.0]|50]8.0 59




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM
Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH
MANZANO High School - Navy JROTC

PRECISION TEAM

PRECISION SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER) TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
CHAVEZ, Dustin Prone 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10 100 100
AGE: 16 Standing [ 8 [ 710 9[9[ 910889 87 87 277
Kneeling [ 9 [ 9[9[ 9] 9| 9[9[ 9]10] 8 90 90
FINAL 92]92]94]|92|94|90]88]100]97]99 93.8
FULLER, Katie Prone 10/10[10]10]10]10] 9 [10] 10] 10 99 99
AGE:16 Standing [ 9 [ 9] 9 9 9 [10[10]10[10] 9 94 94 291
Kneeling | 9 9(10|10|10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10 98 98
FINAL 95|99]|86|98|88[10.0] 9.4 |10.3|105(10.2 97
IMOYER, Kristen Prone 10[10[10] 9 5] 8]10[10]10] 10 92 92
AGE: 15 Standing [ 10| 9 9 9 9 |10 9 |10]|10| 9 94 94 280
Kneeling | 10 (10| 10| 9 (10| 9 9 9 9 9 94 94
FINAL 9.5 [10.8] 9.6 | 10.0[10.2[ 9.4 [10.8] 9.3 | 9.1 [10.2 98.9
(QUINTANA, Dominic Prone 1010 9 |10 10| 9 (10| 9 | 10| 9 96 96
AGE: 15 Standing | 7 [ 10| 7 9 6 9|10 9 10| 9 86 86 279
Kneeling | 9 |10 (10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 9 9 | 10 97 97
FINAL [103| 7.6 |10.0/10.3|10.3/ 80| 89| 90| 85| 7.7 90.6 1127
SPORTER TEAM
SPORTER SCORE | POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1[2]3[4]5]6]7]8]9]10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
HANEY, Patrick Prone 10| 9 9|10 9 |10|10| 9 | 10| 10 96 96
AGE: 16 Standing | 9 7 9 8 8 |10( 8 8 8 8 83 83 274
Kneeling | 9 9(10f|10]| 9 9 9|10 10| 10 95 95
FINAL 94 (103| 87|84 |78|96[83]|93]|96]|92 90.6
[ALBURY, Erol Prone s[s]iwof[w]9f1w]o]7[7]10 82 82
AGE: 18 Standing | 8 6 6 9 9 9 8 5 8 9 77 7 236
Kneeling | 7 7 6 9 7 7 8 8 |10| 8 77 77
FINAL 76 | 98 [10.0/103| 9.4 | 71| 95| 80|80/ 65 86.2
JMONTOYA, Maeve Prone gfw[o[s[7]7]7]7[7]10 81 81
AGE: 15 Standing [ 5 [ 5| 6 [10[ 9| 7| 5[ 6| 5| 7 65 65 229
Kneeling | 7 8 |10( 8 8 8 9 7 9 9 83 83
FINAL 70|40([80]50]|50]|50](60(100]80]80 66
VALLES, Gabriel Prone 6 8 7 6 8 7110 9|10 6 77 77
AGE: 15 Standing [10] 4 [ 3 [ 5[ 766946 60 60 198
kKneeling [ 9 [ 6 [ 4 [ 2] 7|8 7] 6]6]6 61 61
FINAL 40|60 60[100[50]70]|60]70][090]100 70 937




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS

NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM
Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH
Valencia County 4-H Shooting Sports

PRECISION INDIVIDUALS
PRECISION SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER) TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
IMARTIN, KAITE Prone 10| 10|10 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 8 | 10 98 98
|Age: 15 Standing | 10 (10| 9 | 10| 9 9 9|10 9 |10 95 95 291
Kneeling | 10| 9 (10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 9 | 10| 10 98 98
FINAL 10.3/10.1 9.3 9.4 | 7.0 | 9.9 |10.1| 8.8 [10.5/10.8 96.2
IMARTIN, RACHEL Prone 8 |110( 9 9 9 9|10 9 |10 10 93 93
Age: 12 Standing [ 7 | 9| 9 |10 8 f10]10] 7| 7|9 86 86 265
Kneeling | 10 | 9 9 6 9 9 8 |10( 7 9 86 86
FINAL 91 (104]| 97| 7.0 8.1]102| 9.6 | 6.9 | 9.2 |10.2 90.4
SPORTER TEAM
SPORTER SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5) 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
ARRINGTON, STEVEN Prone 10| 10| 9 8 9 |110( 8 7 8 9 88 88
Age:17 Standing [ 10| 9 | 8 | 8| 9| 9 [10[ 9| 8| 9 89 89 267
Kneeling | 9 9 8 9 10| 8 9 9 10| 9 90 90
FINAL 99[97]|90]|98]|87]|75]|10.4[10.0/10.0|10.5 95.5
ARRINGTON, ROBERT Prone 7 9 ]|10( 8 9 9 ]10( 9 9 | 10 90 90
|Age: 16 Standing 9 8 7 9 9 7 8 8 9 8 82 82 261
Kneeling 8 8 9 9 (10 9 (10| 9 8 9 89 89
FINAL 100| 98| 84|95|96| 95| 8.2(10.0(10.9(/10.9 96.8
IMARTIN, SARAH Prone 8 9 9 8 |10( 10| 10| 8 9 | 10 91 91
Age: 14 Standing [ 10| 5 [ 10| 9 9 9 1 8 6 7 74 74 250
Kneeling | 8 (10| 10| 5 (10| 8 9 9 9 7 85 85
FINAL 80[99]82|83[100/89|75([97]|89]84 87.8
SELLARS, ALATHEA Prone 10| 7 8 9 8 7 6 9 9 | 10 83 83
Age:11 Standing | 6 7 0 6 6 6 7 9 2 6 55 55 208
Kneeling | 10 | 9 7 9 9 8 5 4 7 2 70 70
FINAL 80|50]60]|60]|80[80[50]90]|90]|90 73 986
SPORTER INDIVIDUAL
SPORTER SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER) TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
GARISS, CAROLINA Prone 9 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 2 9 70 70
IAGE: 13 Standing | 4 7 5 9 0 1 5 9 4 7 51 51 187
Kneeling 8 8 5 7 7 8 6 5 5 7 66 66
FINAL 20|30([50]|70|50|40]|70|40(70]40 48
JONES, TAYLOR Prone 7 3 9 6 8 8 6 0 0 4 51 51
Age: 10 Standing 0 0 0 0 1 7 2 0 1 0 11 11 120
Kneeling | 6 3 2 6 6 7 8 9 5 6 58 58
FINAL 00|00 00| o00f00]|00]|O00[O00]O00]|O0 DNF
rNAGY, JOHN-MICHAEL Prone 10| 9 9 8 9 7 9110 9 |10 90 90
Age: 12 Standing | 8 7 5 6 9 3 4 7 ]110( 8 67 67 225
Kneeling | 5 9 3110( 8 5 7 8 8 5 68 68
FINAL 6.0 |10.0{ 3.0 5.0 30| 60| 6.0/ 6.0 9.0] 6.0 60




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
PRELIMINARY MATCH BULLETIN - Final Results after CMP Verifies FINALS
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #4 - HUB CITY 3-P Match - Belen, NM
Feb 14-16,2008 - CMP SANCTIONED MATCH

SEASON STATISTICS

CMP Competitor 071005 MATCH 071116 MATCH 071201 MATCH 080216 MATCH
Number Last Name First Name School/Club #1 #2 #3 #4
(3x10 Portion Only)
47249 Cline Benjamin BHS-NJROTC 201 219 211 -DNF-
79734 Domingues Paul BHS-NJROTC -DNF- 168 167 -DNF-
78248 Francis Kimberly BHS-NJROTC 226 211 213 -DNF-
78249 Montoya Estevan BHS-NJROTC 161 199 185 -DNF-
78560 Romero Christina BHS-NJROTC 134 -DNF- -DNF- -DNF-
GREY Dillon CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- -DNF- 209 -DNF-
OLONA Gerred CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- -DNF- 239 -DNF-
82225 RODRIGUEZ Sarah CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 245 256 207
62144 SKJOLD Ross CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 184 202 -DNF-
82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 175 205 177
78561 Ferguson Haleigh CHS-MCJROTC 177 200 189 -DNF-
78562 Fitzpatrick Thomas CHS-MCJROTC 173 205 171 202
76685 Fries Franklin CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 127 -DNF- -DNF-
78563 Meier Bret CHS-MCJROTC 124 -DNF- -DNF- -DNF-
78564 Morgan Jordan CHS-MCJROTC 135 84 -DNF- -DNF-
78565 Olson Jake CHS-MCJROTC 190 180 199 167
78566 Ortiz Andrew CHS-MCJROTC 163 -DNF- -DNF- -DNF-
78567 Pierson Tyler CHS-MCJROTC 117 128 -DNF- -DNF-
78568 Sharrar Brandin CHS-MCJROTC 152 187 -DNF- 131
82226 Lawrence Marissa CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 75
45057 Call Michael HHS-NJROTC 267 272 278 274
45065 Kirkpatrick Anthony HHS-NJROTC 246 239 263 259
45066 Kirkpatrick John HHS-NJROTC 252 250 262 -DNF-
45071 Romero Jason HHS-NJROTC 226 237 242 -DNF-
70740 Fabec Andrew HHS-NJROTC 182 168 218 -DNF-
59544 Garcia Manuel HHS-NJROTC 210 -DNF- 251 -DNF-
45072 Serafin Stephan HHS-NJROTC 179 -DNF- 235 -DNF-
82222 Trujillo Sarah HHS-NJROTC -DNF- 135 -DNF- 246
88355 Perea Noel HHS-NJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 217
56666 Chavez Dustin A MHS-NJROTC 280 283 285 277
56667 Fuller Katie L MHS-NJROTC 278 289 284 291
42336 Haney Patrick Z MHS-NJROTC 282 286 282 274
76852 Moyer Kirsten MHS-NJROTC 275 282 267 280
76848 Albury Erol MHS-NJROTC 191 -DNF- 240 236
76850 Harrison Chris MHS-NJROTC 212 -DNF- 227 -DNF-
78575 Montoya Maeve MHS-NJROTC 201 241 228 229
76853 Quintana Dominic MHS-NJROTC 232 261 249 279
87366 Valles Gabriel MHS-NJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 198
88358 KELLEY Kyle MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 212
68482 SAGE TylerC MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 220
88357 SAUCEDO Jerry MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 143
62172 WYLIE Victoria MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 166
88360 DENNISON Brianna MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 236
88359 OSBORN Levi MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 175
88356 TYREE Vincent MOHS-AJROTC -DNF- -DNF- -DNF- 162
40466 Martin Kaitlyn VCA4HSS 285 289 287 291
40472 Arrington Robert VC4HSS 271 279 272 261
40471 Arrington Steven VCA4HSS 275 273 265 267
77893 Gariss Carolina VC4HSS -DNF- -DNF- 114 187
62943 Jones Taylor VC4HSS -DNF- -DNF- 86 120
40468 Martin Rachel VC4HSS 249 258 256 265
40467 Martin Sarah VC4HSS -DNF- 262 -DNF- 250
41095 Nagy John-Michael VC4HSS -DNF- -DNF- 203 225

59948 Sellars Alathea VC4HSS 196 184 -DNF- 208





